

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 18237/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1105 OF 2007

NAGESH RAMDULA CHAUHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDHAKAR GOLI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)1 Mrs.G.Madhavi, Adv.
Mr.A.Ramesh, Adv.
Mr.Rajneesh Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.

Mr.Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master